
Placering Båttyp Nr Namn

Skeppar

e Klubb

SRS-

Korr Anm

Justerat 

SRS Start Mål

Seglad 

Tid

Beräkna

d tid Srsfart

1 M 25 special3 Nea Robert DybeckSBK 1,106 18:30:00 19:02:30 00:32:30 00:35:57 5,93

2 Soling 138 - Calle SchönSBK 1,130 18:30:00 19:02:12 00:32:12 00:36:23 5,85

3 FAREAST_28R118 - Totte PikanenSBK 1,325 18:40:00 19:08:59 00:28:59 00:38:24 5,55

4 X_35 129 Swallow Anders ÅhmanSBK 1,324 18:40:00 19:09:35 00:29:35 00:39:10 5,44

5 CB 66 Racer154 - Gustaf WallenbergSBK 1,171 18:35:00 19:08:52 00:33:52 00:39:39 5,37

6 Nordisk Folkbat1257 Kela Lars EnglundSBK uS 0,972 18:30:00 19:12:30 00:42:30 00:41:19 5,16

7 H_bat 159 Überflyve Joakim LarsenSBK 1,074 18:30:00 19:08:33 00:38:33 00:41:24 5,14

8 X_119 4071 Harriet Magnus ErikssonSBK uS 1,283 18:40:00 19:12:24 00:32:24 00:41:34 5,12

9 NF 130 Violetta Lars CarlefalkNN uS 1,066 18:30:00 19:09:11 00:39:11 00:41:46 5,10

10 C 40 8 - NN NN 1,234 18:35:00 19:09:09 00:34:09 00:42:08 5,05

11 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus MorbergSBK 1,247 18:35:00 19:09:26 00:34:26 00:42:56 4,96

12 Luffe 37 36 - NN NN 1,248 18:35:00 19:10:39 00:35:39 00:44:29 4,79

13 NF 237 WindwalkerHans JanssonSBK 1,110 18:30:00 19:10:30 00:40:30 00:44:57 4,74

14 Scampi 985 Wilma Johan SoldéusSBK uS 1,065 18:30:00 19:14:20 00:44:20 00:47:13 4,51

LYST-

placering Båttyp Nr Namn

Skeppar

e Klubb

SRS-

Korr Anm

Justerat 

SRS Start Mål

Seglad 

Tid

Beräkna

d tid Srsfart

1 M 25 special3 Nea Robert DybeckSBK 1,106 18:30:00 19:02:30 00:32:30 00:35:57 5,93

2 FAREAST_28R118 - Totte PikanenSBK 1,325 18:40:00 19:08:59 00:28:59 00:38:24 5,55

3 Soling 138 - Calle SchönSBK 1,130 18:30:00 19:02:12 00:32:12 00:36:23 5,85

4 Scampi 985 Wilma Johan SoldéusSBK uS 1,065 18:30:00 19:14:20 00:44:20 00:47:13 4,51

5 CB 66 Racer154 - Gustaf WallenbergSBK 1,171 18:35:00 19:08:52 00:33:52 00:39:39 5,37

6 X_119 4071 Harriet Magnus ErikssonSBK uS 1,283 18:40:00 19:12:24 00:32:24 00:41:34 5,12

7 H_bat 159 Überflyve Joakim LarsenSBK 1,074 18:30:00 19:08:33 00:38:33 00:41:24 5,14

8 NF 130 Violetta Lars CarlefalkNN uS 1,066 18:30:00 19:09:11 00:39:11 00:41:46 5,10

9 Nordisk Folkbat1257 Kela Lars EnglundSBK uS 0,972 18:30:00 19:12:30 00:42:30 00:41:19 5,16

10 X_35 129 Swallow Anders ÅhmanSBK 1,324 18:40:00 19:09:35 00:29:35 00:39:10 5,44

11 C 40 8 - NN NN 1,234 18:35:00 19:09:09 00:34:09 00:42:08 5,05

Resultat H1 - 2016-08-17



12 X-99 561 Faxe Marcus MorbergSBK 1,247 18:35:00 19:09:26 00:34:26 00:42:56 4,96

13 NF 237 WindwalkerHans JanssonSBK 1,110 18:30:00 19:10:30 00:40:30 00:44:57 4,74

14 Luffe 37 36 - NN NN 1,248 18:35:00 19:10:39 00:35:39 00:44:29 4,79


